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Date Sheet of January, 2015 Centralized Examination

Sno. Date Day Paper Code Timings
1. | 10-01-2015 | Saturday PGDCA (Sem-2 Practical-2) 09:00 — 05:00
DCADTP (Sem-2, Practical2) 10:00 - 01:00
2. | 12-01-2015 | Monday DCHN11 09:00 —12:00
PGDCA11, DCADTP11 02:00 — 05:00
3. | 13-01-2015 | Tuesday DCHN21 09:00 —12:00
4. | 14-01-2015 | Wednesday | DCHN12 09:00 - 12:00
PGDCA12, DCADTP12 02:00 — 05:00
5. | 15-01-2015 | Thursday DCHN22 09:00 — 12:00
6. | 16-01-2015 | Friday DCHN (Sem-1 Practical-1) 09:00 —11:00
DCHN (Sem-2 Practical-2) 11:00 - 01:00
PGDCA13, DCADTP13 02:00 — 05:00
7. |17-01-2015 | Saturday PGDCA (Sem-1 Practical-1) 09:00 — 05:00
DCADTP (Sem-1, Practical-1) 10:00 — 01:00
8. | 19-01-2015 | Monday PGDCA21, DCADTP21 02:00 — 05:00
9. | 21-01-2015 | Wednesday | PGDCA22, DCADTP22 02:00 — 05:00
10. | 23-01-2015 | Friday PGDCA23, DCADTP23 02:00 — 05:00
11. | 09-02-2015 | Monday Project Submission & viva of PGDCA/AD 09:00 — 05:00

(second semester)

Note : The date sheet has been put on the notice board. The Instructors must inform the students about it.

(T.S. BAWA)
Scientist ‘E’




